Page 1 of 3  PCN #116598 - 00
Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 116598 - 00
Change Title: Intel® SSD E 7000s Series products,
PCN 116598-00, Product Discontinuance,
End of Life
Date of Publication: November 30, 2018
Key Characteristics of the Change:

Life notice.
Page 2 of 3  PCN #116598 - 00
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing  Name  Product Code  MM#
Intel® SSD E 7000s Series (240GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D1,
MLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack
 SSDSC2BR240G7XA951861  951861
Intel® SSD E 7000s Series (240GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D1,
MLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack
 SSDSC2BR240G7XC951862 951862
Intel® SSD E 7000s Series (150GB, M.2 80mm SATA 6Gb/s,
3D1, MLC) Generic Single Pack
 SSDSCKJR150G7XA951863 951863
Intel® SSD E 7000s Series (150GB, M.2 80mm SATA 6Gb/s,
3D1, MLC) Generic 50 Pack
 SSDSCKJR150G7XC951864 951864
Intel® SSD E 7000s Series (150GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D1,
MLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack
 SSDSC2BR150G7XC959686 959686
Intel® SSD E 7000s Series (150GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D1,
MLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack
 SSDSC2BR150G7XA959687  959687
Intel® SSD E 7000s Series (480GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D1,
MLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack
 SSDSC2BR480G7XC959688 959688
Intel® SSD E 7000s Series (480GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D1,
MLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack
 SSDSC2BR480G7XA959689  959689
Intel® SSD E 7000s Series (960GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D1,
MLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack
 SSDSC2BR960G7XC959690 959690
Intel® SSD E 7000s Series (960GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D1,
MLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack
 SSDSC2BR960G7XA959691  959691
Intel® SSD E 7000s Series (960GB, M.2 80mm SATA 6Gb/s,
3D1, MLC) Generic 50 Pack
 SSDSCKJR960G7XC959694 959694
Intel® SSD E 7000s Series (960GB, M.2 80mm SATA 6Gb/s,
3D1, MLC) Generic Single Pack
 SSDSCKJR960G7XA959700 959700
Intel® SSD E 7000s Series (240GB, M.2 80mm SATA 6Gb/s,
3D1, MLC) Generic 50 Pack
 SSDSCKJR240G7XC959701 959701
Intel® SSD E 7000s Series (240GB, M.2 80mm SATA 6Gb/s,
3D1, MLC) Generic Single Pack
 SSDSCKJR240G7XA959702 959702
Intel® SSD E 7000s Series (480GB, M.2 80mm SATA 6Gb/s,
3D1, MLC) Generic 50 Pack
 SSDSCKJR480G7XC959703 959703
Intel® SSD E 7000s Series (480GB, M.2 80mm SATA 6Gb/s,
3D1, MLC) Generic Single Pack
 SSDSCKJR480G7XA959704 959704
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
November 30, 2018 00 Originally Published PCN
Page 3 of 3  PCN #116598 - 00